Haze

L O UNGE

Dirraught Beer

Heineken

Peroni

Paulaner Weissbier
Carlsberg

Bottled Beer

Carlsberg

Tiger

Kirin

Heineken

Corona

Thatchers 500ml (Cider)
Bucket of 5 - (Carlsberg)

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Gin Mare
Tanqueray

Rum
Bacardi Superior
Bacardi Black
Sailor Jerry Spice

Tequila
El Jimador Silver
Patron Silver

Vodka

Stolichnaya
Absolut Blue
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Whiskev

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12yrs

Chivas Regal 18yrs
Glenfiddich 12yrs

Macallan 18Yrs

Jim Beam Red

Jack Daniels No. 7

¥ Pint

33
38
38
30

Sht
42
55
55
40

Sht
40
50
55

Sht
40
80

Sht

40
45
70
70

Sht
40
55
70
70
130
75

230
45
60

Pint
55
60
60
48

36
45
45
42
45
55
150

Btl
800
1400
1400
700

800
900

Btl

1500

Btl

800
1500
1500

Btl
800
950
1400
1400
3150

850
1100

Happy
Hour

Daily | From 3PM - 8PM

Discounted prices
on selected drinks

Bubbles Gls

Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut 50
Zonin Prosecco Brut
Moet & Chandon Brut, France

White Wine Gls

Chardonnay, Hardys The Riddle 50
Table Mountain Sauvignon Blanc 40
Vega, Vina Palomeras Bianco 45
Soave Classico Bolla Retro 45

Vivo Chardonnay
Gerard Bertrand Reserve Speciale
Perelada Nomes Garnatxa Blanca

Red Wine Gls

Table Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon 45
Terre Allegre Sangiovese IGT 50
Arcadian Shiraz

Anakena Birdman Cabernet Sauvignon

Torres Sangre de Toro, Spain

Los Vascos Cabernet Sauvignon

Rose Wine Gls

Santa Carolina Vistana 45
Torres Vina Esmeralda Rose

Haze Signature Cocktails

Be Famous
Whisky, Lemon & Orange Juice, Sugar Syrup, Honey Grenadine

Thyme & Place
Vodka, Lemon & Pineapple Juice, Fresh Raspberry, Coconut Syrup, Thyme
Leaves

Antidote
Vodka, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Passion Fruit Syrup

Apple Pom

Gin, Apple & Lemon Juice, Pomegranate Seeds, Grenadine, Basil

Dill with Me
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Dill & Basil

Passionada
Rum, Lemon & Pineapple Juice, Fresh Passion Fruit, Strawberry Syrup

Quemint
Gin, Cucumber, Mint Leaves, Vanilla Syrup

Butterfly G&T

Gin, MarachinoLiqueur, Saffron Syrup, Lime Juice, Foam

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include 7% Municipality Fee,
10% Service Charge and 5% VAT
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